ldaho State Bar & Ildaho Law Foundation
Publication Order Form

* Please complete this form and return to via mail to: Idaho State Bar, PO Box 895, Boise, ID 83701-0895
OR via fax: (208) 334-4515

* Please make check or money order payable to IDAHO STATE BAR - payment must accompany the order.

* Postage rates are determined by the number of items ordered. The only exception are larger items which
require more postage, which is noted next to the item on the publication list.

1item $2.50
2-3 items $4.50
4-7 items $6.50
8 or more items Contact Beth Conner Harasimowicz at (208) 334-4500 for postage rate
Name: Firm Name:
Shipping Address:
City: State: Zip: Tel:
Pub. # Publication Name Price (ea)  Quantity Total Price
12-05 Idaho Employment Policies Hndbk (Section Member) 150.00 1 $150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Subtotal: $150.00
NOTE REGARDING SALES TAX 9.00
Sales Tax (6%): :
If you are not located in Idaho and are shippin Postage (see above or list): 2.50
directly to your facility, please DO NOT include
sales tax in your total due. TOTAL DUE: $ $161.50

[Method of Payment: 0 Cash 0 Check For Office Use Only
Charge to: o VISA o Mastercard —
Authorization No.

Cardholder’'s Name Taken by
As imprinted on the card

Date Amount
IAcct. # Check No.
0 Cash o Check ( o Personal o Firm)
IEXp Date Amt. Firm Name

Signature Invoice # Date
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